

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 16272-16277/2008)

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2008 in CWP No. 16068/2007 &
CWP No. 16072/2007 & CWP No. 16082/2007 & CWP No. 16084/2007 &
CWP No. 16085/2007 & CWP No. 16086/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

WORKMAN LACHMAN ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.MAN.HARYANA AGRO INDUST.CORP.L.&ANR

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-6 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2008 (CC NO. 16629)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nandlal, Adv.
(In SLP(C)..../08 Mr.Rajat Sharma, Adv.
CC 16272-16277) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

(In SLP(C)..../08 Mr.Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
CC 16629) Mr.Dharmendra Balhara, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Christmas Holidays.

(Satish K.Yadav) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master