

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for time to place on record, the letter of appointment of the petitioners. Let the needful be done within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master